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Glaspie 2008 Campaign Acct
6/6/2008

Date  Num
12/172007
12/10/2007 DEP
12/10/2007 DEP
12/19/2007 89
1/23/2008 DEP
2/5/2008 90
2/11/2008 91
2/14/2008 DEP
2/14/2008 DEP
2/19/2008 DEP
2/19/2008 DEP
2/22/2008 DEP
2/22/2008 DEP
2/22/2008 DEP
2/22/2008 92
2/26/2008 DEP
3/7/2008 DEP
3/31/2008 DEP
4/1/2008 93
4/1/2008 94
4/1/12008 95
4/2/2008 DEP
4/10/2008
4/11/2008 DEP
4/11/2008 DEP
4/11/2008 DEP
4/11/2008 DEP
4/11/2008 DEP
4/11/2008 DEP
4/11/2008 DEP
4/11/2008 DEP
4/15/2008

Check Register

Page 1
Transaction Payment 3 o Qggqs!t Balance

Opening Balance R 0.00
cat: [Glaspie 2008 Campaign Acct]
Deposit 5,000.00 5,000.00
memo; Frank Hill
Deposit 3.000.00 8,000.00
memo: Mike Patterson 2000, Dan Dipert 1000
Allyn Group 2,500.00 5,500.00
Deposit 250.00 5,750.00
memo: Cariton Lancaster
Allyn Group 1,500.00 4,250.00
City Of Arlington 100.00 4,150.00
memao: Filing fee
Deposit 1,000.00 5,150.00
memo: Billie Farrar
Deposit 500.00 5,650.00
memo: Mac Bernd
Deposit §00.00 6,150.00
memo:. Tom Cravens
Deposit 250.00 6,400.00
memo: Cariton Lancaster
Deposit 500.00 6,900.00
memo: Ralph Shelton
Deposit 100.00 7,000.00
memo: Charles Green
Deposit 100.00 7,100.00
memo: James King
Sissy Day 1,000.00 6,100.00
Deposit 500.00 6,600.00
memo: Womens Health Service
Deposit 2,250.00 8,850.00
memo: J Jordon250, TVM Dev Ltd (M Hadad)2000
Deposit 100.00 8.950.00
memo: Judith Carrier 100
Allyn Group 2,319.63 6,630.37
memo: Inv#3222
Allyn Group 1,500.00 5,130.37
cat: Ads
memo:; Invi#3228
Allyn Group 1,200.00 3,930.37
cat: Ads
memo:; Inv#08016
Depostt 705.00 4,635.37
memo: 250Crow, 100Clarence White, 250Dwight Mckissic, 105Cash
Sissy Day & Associates 2,500.00 2,135.37
Deposit 1,000.00 3,135.37
memo: Linebarger, Goggan, Blair & Sampson, LLP
Deposit 500.00 3,635.37
memo: Larry Shaw
Deposit 200.00 3,835.37
memo: Laura Z. Jones
Deposit 200.00 4,035.37
memo: Linda Patterson
Deposit 150.00 4,185.37
memo: MM Anthony Sampson
Deposit 100.00 4,285.37
memo: MM Anthony Powell
Deposit 100.00 4,385.37
memo: Jerry Robinson
Deposit 105.00 4,490.37
memo: Misc
MPAC Grp. 1,000.00 3,490.37



Glaspie 2008 Campaign Acct
6/6/2008

Date Num
anspo0s
4/25/2008
4/28/2008
4/28/2008
4/28/2008
4/29/2008 DEP
4/29/2008 DEP
4/29/2008 DEP
4/29/2008 DEP
4/29/2008 DEP
4/29/2008 DEP
4/29/2008 DEP
4/29/2008 DEP
4/29/2008 DEP
4/29/2008 DEP
4/29/2008 DEP
4/29/2008 DEP
4/29/2008 DE_P
4/29/2008 DEP
4/29/2008 DEP
4/29/2008 DEP
4/29/2008 DEP
4/29/2008 DEP
4/29/2008 DEP
4/29/2008 DEP
4/29/2008 DEP
4/29/2008 DEP
4/29/2008 DEP
5/1/2008 128
5/1/2008 127
5/2/2008 DEP
5/2/12008 DEP

Check Register

o Transaction ] @ymgq{ 7
Postage 1,822.54
Tx. Petition Strategies 1,156.85
Wharton/Signs 500.00
Radio Ad 250.00
Postage 1.822.54
Deposit
memo: M/M David Fielder
Deposit
memo: Christopher Carroll
Deposit
memo: Carlton Lancaster
Deposit
memo: Barbara/Bill Hughes
Deposit
memo: Randal Rose
Deposit
memo: Agatha Benjamin
Deposit
memo: James Cribbs
Deposit
mema: M/M Bucek
Deposit
memo: Dr./Mrs. Phillip & Diane Mycoskie
Deposit
memo:; M/M Eiijah & Abigael Ragira
Deposit
memo: John Warren
Deposit
memo: Donald/Marilyn Gatchell
Deaposit
memo:; Peter Baron
Deposit
memo: Ben & Carolyn Rhodes
Deposit
memo: Rod/Shirley Adams
Deposit
memo: Watlace Davis
Deposit
memo:; Wendell Neddenman
Deposit
memo: Charles/Sheila Powell
Deposit
memo: M/M Eugene & Yvonne White
Deposit
memo: Charles and Gwendolyn Young
Deposit
memo: M/M Richard Weinttraub
Deposit
memo: M/M John & Awana Abraham
Deposit
memo:; Misc
Allyn Media 14,939.61
memo: re mailouts
Inovar 2,430.00
memo: Invi#87702
Deposit
memo: Personal loan, MOBCFCU
Deposit

memo: David Moritz/DLM tnvestments

€ Depost

500.00

400.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

150.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

1,225.00

10,000.00

5,000.00

Page 2

Balance
1,667.83
510.98
10.98
-239.02
-2,081.56
-1.561.56

-1,1861.56
-911.56
-661.56
-411.56
-161.56

88.44
288.44
488.44
688.44
838.44
938.44

1.038.44
1,138.44
1,238.44
1,338.44
1,438.44
1,5638.44
1,638.44
1,738.44
1,838.44
1,938.44
3,163.44
-11,776.17
-14,206.17
-4,206.17

793.83



Glaspie 2008 Campaign Acct
6/8/2008

Date Num
g/&lgﬁﬁ o 128
5/212008 129
5§/12/2008 130
5/5/2008 DEP
5/5/2008 DEP
5/5/2008 DEP
5/6/2008 DEP
5/5/2008 DEP
5/5/12008 DEP
5/5/2008 DEP
5/6/2008 131
5/6/2008 1100
5/6/2008 1101
5/8/2008 1102
5/6/2008 1103
5/6/2008 1104
5/7/2008 DEP
5/7/2008 DEP
5/7/2008 DEP
5/1/2008 1105
5712008 1106
5/7/2008 1107
5/8/2008 1108
5/9/2008 1109
5/13/2008 1110
5/13/2008 1111
5/13/2008 1112
5/14/2008 1113
5/16/2008 DEP
5/15/2008 DEP

Check Register

N Transacton
Jerry Robison
memo:; stakes/HD
Inovar
cat: Ads
memo: Invi#87703
Art, Etc
memo: Inv100458
Deposit
memo: Cliff Mycoskie
Deposit
memo: Brenda and Eugene McGruder
Deposit
memo: Erich and Tracey Ramsey
Deposit
memo: Roy and Tammy Scull
Deposit
memo; Jeff and Erin Pokrifcsak
Deposit
memo:; Rodney and Stephanie Gaston
Deposit
memo:; personal loan, The Bank
Art, Etc
memo: Inv100466
Booker Ind
First Graphics Srvs
memo: Invit19946
Zap Print & Copy
memo:; Inv#59097
Zata/3 Consulting
memo: Phone bank
EnetrStar
memo: Inv 7
Deposit
memo: Judith Canier
Deposit
memo: Doug McClure
Deposit
memo:; Victor & Kristin Vandergriff
USPS
Marissa Watlace Ph
memo: 08016
Allyn Media
cat: Ads
memo: campaign projects
Jerry Robison
memo; stakes/HD
MPAC Grmp.
Dallas Vietnamese Radio
cat: Ads
memo. Radio
Dallas Vietnamese Radio
memo: Radio
M&L Office Solutions
Zatal3 Consulting
memo: Phone bank
Deposit
memo: Bob Mc Farland
Deposit

memo:

Mike Patterson

_ Payment

148.45

2.143.80

180.00

95.00

313.29
463.12

356.92
1.193.64

332.00

1,400.85
2,100.05

156,985.82

164.93
1,000.00
400.00
200.00

70.90
1,216.78

_ Deposit

100.00

100.00

250.00

100.00

250.00

150.00

25,000.00

500.00

400.00

500.00

250.00

5.000.00

Page 3

Balancg -

645.38

-1,498.42

-1,678.42
-1,578.42
-1.478.42
-1,228.42
-1,128.42

-878.42

-728.42
24.271.58
24,176.58

23,863.29
23,400.17

23,043.25
21,849.61
21,517.61
22.017.61
22,417.61
22,917.61

21,516.76
19,416.71

3,430.89

3,265.96
2,265.96
1,865.96
1,665.96

1,595.06
378.28

628.28

5.628.28



Check Register

Glaspie 2008 Campaign Acct Page 4
6/6/2008
Date Num Transaction ~ Payment c ~ Deposit Balance

5/18/2008 1114 Jerry Robison 100.00 5,528.28
cat: Ads
memo: Signs pick-up

5/19/2008 DEP Deposit 250.00 5,778.28
memo: Randy Stevenson

5/19/2008 DEP Deposit 2,000.00 7,778.28
memo: Drs. John McDonald & Joan Bergstrom

5/16/2008 DEP Deposit 100.00 7,878.28
memo: Judge Wayne & Beverly Salvant

5/20/12008 1115 Sissy Day 2,500.00 5.378.28
memo: Campaign Consltg

5/21/2008 DEP Deposit 100.00 5478.28
memo: Bruce Ashworth

5/21/2008 DEP Deposit 100.00 5,578.28
memo: Frank Gilstrap

5/21/2008 DEP Deposit 200.00 5,778.28
memo: Toby Goodman

5/21/2008 DEP Deposit 5,000.00 10.778.28
memo: Frank

5/21/2008 DEP Deposit 250.00 11.028.28
memo: Cartton Lancaster

5§/22/2008 DEP Deposit 250.00 11.278.28
memo: James Cribbs

5/22/2008 DEP Deposit 275.00 11,553.28

memo: Misc



